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WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

Name
YIBING Chen
VOROBIEV Olexander
AL ASI Ali
PLUZHNIKQV Konstantin
ZANETTI Arthur
SIMOES Gustavo
IRODOTOS Georgallas
CAMARGO Victor
KAMENICKY Daniel
STANESCU Robert
LEIMLEHNER Fabian
TUUHA Tomi
CZINGLI Laszlo
PENG Patrick
SIMONEN Toni

OSIJEK GRAND PRIX 2009

Qualification

Country
CHN

UKR
JOR
RUS
BRA
POR
CYP
BRA
SVK
ROU
AUT
FIN
HUN
NZL
SWE

CROATIA - 06.11.2009

D
6.50

6.50
6.90
6.80
6.50
6.10
6.30
5.90
5.60
6.10
5.70
5.10
5.90
5.70
5.30

Rings - Men
Emax El E2
10.00 1.400 1.400
10.00 1.800 1.500
10.00 2.100  1.900
10.00 2.200 1.600
10.00 1.800 1.700
10.00 1.300 1.300
10.00 2.100  1.900
10.00  2.000  2.000
10.00 1.600 1.600
10.00 2.300 2.200
10.00 2.000 2.500
10.00 1.600 1.600
10.00 2.300 2.400
10.00 2.300  2.000
10.00 2.200 2.500

Page:1/2

E3
1.000

1.500
2.200
1.700
1.400
1.400
2.100
2.000
1.600
2.300
2.400
1.600
2.700
2.000
1.900

E4
1.000

1.400
1.600
1.900
1.400
1.200
2.300
2.800
2.400
2.800
1.800
1.400
2.400
2.500
2.000

ES
1.200

1.200
1.700
1.800
1.600
1.000
1.900
1.800
2.000
2.100
1.900
1.600
2.500
2.600
1.800

E6
1.000

1.300
1.600
1.600
1.700
1.300
1.900
1.700
1.900
2.400
1.900
1.700
2.200
2.700
1.900

E
8.850

8.575
8.175
8.250
8.400
8.725
8.000
8.050
8.225
7.700
7.950
8.400
7.600
7.650
8.000

PEN TOTAL
15.350

15.075
15.075
15.050
14.900
14.825
14.300
13.950
13.825
13.800
13.650
13.500
13.500
13.350
13.300



Order
16.
17.
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19.
19.
21.

Nr
43.
74.

3.

48.
28.
40.

WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

Name
BUTTER Arjen

FOO George
LEIDLMAIR Alexander
PALMER Matthew
KIU-CHUNG Ng
KRSTEVSKI Ivan

OSIJEK GRAND PRIX 2009

Qualification

Country
NED

SWE
AUT
NZL
HKG
MKD

CROATIA - 06.11.2009

D
5.60

5.60
4.70
4.30
5.60
4.00

Rings - Men
Emax El E2
10.00 2500 3.000
10.00 2.900 2.800
10.00 1.500 2.000
10.00 2.100 2.100
10.00 3.400 3.400
10.00 2.700  2.900

E3
2.500

3.300
2.300
2.100
3.500
2.700

E4
2.000

3.000
2.500
2.000
3.300
2.200

ES
2.300

3.000
2.000
2.200
3.400
2.700

E6
2.100

2.900
2.400
2.000
3.300
2.600

E
7.650

7.050
7.825
7.925
6.625
7.325

PEN TOTAL
13.250

12.650
12.525
12.225
12.225
11.325
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